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Bridal Bouquet

1 Groom’s Boutonniere

2 Mothers Corsages

2 Grandmother’s Corsages

8 Bridesmaids

2 Father’s Boutonniere

2 Grandfather’s Boutonniere

8 Groomsmen

1 Flower girl Halo

1 Ring Bearer

15 Custom Centerpieces

5 Cocktail Tables

1 Large Banquet Arrangement

Gazebo Flowers or Rose Arbors

2 Ceremony head of Aisle Arrangements
Floral Garland and Candles on Mantel
Grand Staircase

Ceremony Arch

Head table Garland and Flowers
Photo Backdrop

TOTAL

$20ea.  $38
$25ea.  $50
$70 ea. $560
$12ea.  $24
$12ea.  $24
$12ea.  $96

$05ea.  $1425
$25ca. $125
$175
$500
$125 ca. $250
$250
$600
$300
$150
$150

$5043

Average price listed. Prices vary depending on size of arrangement and type of flower



