

LUXURY WEDDING

Floral and Decoration package

Bridal Bouquet		\$300
1 Groom's Boutonniere		\$12
2 Mothers Corsages	\$29 ea.	\$58
2 Grandmother's Corsages	\$25 ea.	\$50
8 Bridesmaids	\$70 ea.	\$560
2 Father's Boutonniere	\$12 ea.	\$24
2 Grandfather's Boutonniere	\$12 ea.	\$24
8 Groomsmen	\$12 ea.	\$96
1 Flower girl Halo		\$35
1 Ring Bearer		\$9
15 Custom Centerpieces	\$95 ea.	\$1425
5 Cocktail Tables	\$25 ea.	\$125
1 Large Banquet Arrangement		\$175
Gazebo Flowers or Rose Arbors		\$500
2 Ceremony head of Aisle Arrangements	\$125 ea.	\$250
Floral Garland and Candles on Mantel		\$250
Grand Staircase		\$600
Ceremony Arch		\$300
Head table Garland and Flowers		\$150
Photo Backdrop		\$150

Average price listed. Prices vary depending on size of arrangement and type of flower

TOTAL

\$5043